
PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE FOR SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER 2025 

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR 

' 

2/9/25 Tuesday Seminar- Histiocytosis part 1 Dr Utkarsh Dr Akshay Kumar C 

4/9/25 Thursday Case Presentation Dr Vishwajeet 

9/9/25 Tuesday Seminar- Histiocytosis part 2 Dr Utkarsh Dr Akshay Kumar C 

12/9/25 Friday Journal Club Dr Hrishi Dr Bhagyashree 
Supekar 

16/9/25 Tuesday Seminar- Sarcoidosis and Dr Kasturi Dr Dixsha Katre 

Granuloma Annulare 

19/9/25 Friday Case Presentation Dr Ankush 

23/9/25 Tuesday Seminar- Hair Dr Mansi Dr Sandeep Kulkarni 

30/9/25 Tuesday Seminar- Nail Anatomy Dr Divya Dr Shirin Gawali 

3/10/25 Friday Journal Club Dr Kalusing Dr Bushra Khan 

10/10/25 Friday Journal Club Dr Kasturl Dr Bhagyashree 
Supekar 

WINTER VACATION 
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